8.25

8.31

9.8

9.15

9.22

9.29

105

10.13

10.20

10.27

2023 Varsity Football

Monsignor Donovan

CRISP ACADEMY

WESTWOOD ACADEMY

OPEN

# Westminster-Watkinsville (HO)

Westminster-Augusta

COVENANT ACADEMY

WINDSOR ACADEMY

OPEN

*JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY (SN)

ALL CAPS: REGION GAMES
# HOMECOMING
* SENIOR NIGHT

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME



AUGUST 24

SEPTEMBER 7

SEPTEMBER 14

SEPTEMBER 21

SEPTEMBER 28

OCTOBER 3

2023
MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

COVENANT ACADEMY

JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY

FULLTINGTON ACADEMY

JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY

FULLTINGTON ACADEMY

VIDALTIA HERTITAGE ACADEMY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

600

600

600

600

600

600



