

## 2023 Varsity Football

8.25	Monsignor Donovan	AWAY
8.31	CRISP ACADEMY	HOME
9.8	WESTWOOD ACADEMY	HOME
9.15	OPEN	
9.22	# Westminster-Watkinsville (HC)	HOME
9.29	Westminster-Augusta	AWAY
10.5	COVENANT ACADEMY	AWAY
10.13	WINDSOR ACADEMY	HOME
10.20	OPEN	
10.27	*JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY (SN)	HOME

ALL CAPS: REGION GAMES # HOMECOMING \* SENIOR NIGHT



## 2023 MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL

AUGUST 24	COVENANT ACADEMY	HOME	600
SEPTEMBER 7	JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY	HOME	600
SEPTEMBER 14	FULLINGTON ACADEMY	AWAY	600
SEPTEMBER 21	JOHN HANCOCK ACADEMY	AWAY	600
SEPTEMBER 28	FULLINGTON ACADEMY	HOME	600
OCTOBER 3	VIDALIA HERITAGE ACADEMY	AWAY	600